
Offene Thüringer Meisterschaft Gr.-röm 

Pößneck, 20.01.2018

Klasse

A-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

71kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Michel Rietzscher AV JK Conc. Zella-Mehlis
TÜ 16:0

42
SS 8:0

52
 2  9  1  1  24 1

2 Robert Kohlmann SV Sömmerda
1:26

01
0:48

01
 0  0  0  0  0 2
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